HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM
Organiser: HKR

Date: 2019-02-16
Place Hungary, Kisoroszi
Distance 6 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, OPEN

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name and surname

SALLY BOHON SZILARD
MALOR Sz0CS GEZA

MAYA OCSAI SANDOR
ZEUSZ KOCH GABRIELLA
BELLA CZEGENI ILDIKO
ZILLE TARJANYI JANOS
LULU SZABO DOROTTYA
REX KONDICS IMRE

ALBA, BASA ZELENKA JUDIT
ZORKA JUHASZ NORA
ZORKA BATUSKA BERNADETT
MARLI KALLAY RITA

RYAN SZIRBIK GABOR
BOSCO ONODI RUDOLF
ROZI BORBELY TAMAS
PUSZPANG RR NAGL JANOS
LINDA RR NAGLNE BAYER
KRISZTINA )
LUNA, ZOJA HAFRA BEATA
SUBA RONYAI VERONIKA
ZARA, MANKA DOMOLKI
KRISZTINA '
BARKA NAGY-PALLAY KLARA
JOJO BRAHMI LYNDA

BIGI NAGY NORBERT

No.

6063

6019

6000

6009

6031

6060

6003

6002

6001

6008

6006

6013

6004

6022

6018

6047

6046

6030

6041

6065

6037

6040

6070

Club

City

WATCHMAN TIMING

NAT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

A
¥ sy MYLAPS

Cat.

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

SPORTS TIMING

M. F/M
cat.
1 M1
2 M2
3 M3
1 K1
2 K2
4 M4
3 K3
5 M5
4 K4
5 K5
6 K6
7 K7
6 M6
7 M7
8 M8
9 M9
8 K8
9 K9
10 K10
11 K11
12 K12
13 K13
10 M 10

Dog breed

PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

Dog's age

10,

3.5km

00:12:37

00:13:57

00:14:06

00:15:05

00:15:49

00:16:08

00:16:01

00:17:05

00:16:35

00:17:22

00:18:22

00:17:29

00:18:19

00:15:52

00:18:47

00:18:30

00:18:30

00:18:53

00:19:50

00:19:26

00:20:03

00:21:03

00:20:47

BASPORT

Netto min/km km/h

00:22:11.10 3:41
00:24:50.69 4:08
00:25:49.85 4:18
00:27:39.95 4:36
00:28:30.76 4:45
00:28:42.90 4:47
00:28:45.29 4:47
00:30:36.12 5:06
00:30:39.63 5:06
00:30:41.54 5:06
00:31:47.41 5:17
00:31:59.15 5:19
00:32:12.62 5:22
00:32:51.45 5:28
00:33:12.61 5:32
00:33:18.91 5:33
00:33:28.98 5:34
00:33:57.57 5:39
00:34:25.09 5:44
00:34:41.63 5:47
00:35:07.64 5:51
00:36:14.39 6:02
00:36:26.96 6:04

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/5

145

13.9

13

12.6

12.5

125

11.8

11.7

11.7

11.3

11.3

11.2

11

10.8

10.8

10.6

10.5

10.4

10.2

9.9

9.9



HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, OPEN c.d.

POS

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Name and surname

IGOR SASSY - MOLNAR EMESE
LEGO RR WIESNER GYORGYI
NIKI PATKO CSILLA

JAMEE, ROOMLEE KISS AGNES
LORA KOCSIS GRETA

PASCAL CSAKY LASZLO

* KAPONYA TAMAS
NAPOLEON HORVATH CSABA
NAPOLEON KARAKO MARIANN
LEXI ENDRESZ ZITA

SEPA RR KINTLI NORA SARA
PEMZLI RR KOVACSNE
GALAMBOS EVA

RAJZOS ANCSIN ZSUZSA
MISS RUGO MARKI VIKTORIA
LIZI URGYAN BERES ILDIKO
QUEENIE VERES EDIT
TERREUR MASQUEE BOUCHON
"BOSCO" BOGOS-GAL ZSUZSA
FORTUNA KERENYI-NAGY
ZSUZSANNA

KAWAN BOKODI ILDIKO
JAFFA SZABO JUDIT FRUZSINA
KALLE TOTH-SZABO EDINA
MILKA CSELLAR BERNADETT
QUEETY BOGDAN NATALIA
TIA HIDVEGI VID

SOPHIE SZABO KRISZTINA
VIVIEN

JACK MURINAI BARBARA

JACK MURINAI BARNABAS

JHONNY CZEL KRISZTINA

No.

6059

6048

6033

6011

6015

6014

6032

6020

6021

6023

6045

6044

6012

6026

6039

6036

6038

6007

6016

6029

6017

6064

6066

6071

6027

6025

6024

6068

Club

City

NAT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

Cat.

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

M. F/M
cat.
14 K14
15 K15
16 K16
17 K17
18 K18
11 M11
12 M 12
13 M13
19 K19
20 K20
21 K21
22 K22
23 K23
24 K24
25 K25
26 K26
27 K27
28 K28
29 K29
30 K30
31 K31
32 K32
33 K33
14 M 14
34 K34
35 K35
15 M15
36 K 36

Dog breed

PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

Dog's age

3.5km

00:19:58

00:20:46

00:21:00

00:21:00

00:20:31

00:20:30

00:21:05

00:21:06

00:22:11

00:20:46

00:21:08

00:22:58

00:22:29

00:24:47

00:24:47

00:23:33

00:21:54

00:25:10

00:24:29

00:27:08

00:26:13

00:26:15

00:22:40

00:26:04

00:28:30

00:28:35

00:30:16

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto

00:36:45.07

00:36:47.21

00:36:55.19

00:37:24.67

00:37:44.01

00:37:44.36

00:38:00.11

00:38:00.42

00:38:00.86

00:38:30.88

00:38:49.16

00:38:53.12

00:40:37.35

00:41:13.40

00:42:10.98

00:42:11.52

00:42:48.12

00:43:27.06

00:43:32.83

00:44:18.53

00:44:22.07

00:45:16.22

00:45:16.44

00:45:39.61

00:46:34.58

00:51:09.89

00:51:09.90

00:52:45.46

min/km

6:07
6:08
6:09
6:14
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:25
6:28
6:29
6:46
6:52
7:01
7:02
7:08
7:14
7:15
7:23
7:23
7:32
7:32
7:36
7:45
8:31
8:31

8:47

2/5

km/h

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.6
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.3
9.3
9.3
8.9
8.7
8.5
8.5
8.4
8.3
8.3
8.1

8.1

7.9

7.9

7.7

6.8



HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, OPEN c.d.

POS

52

53

54

55

56

57

HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, Panda Futam - Néi, 6km

POS
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name and surname

MALNA SZTOJKA RENATA
FORTE RR DR. BAGI FRUZSINA
TOBIAS RR VARGA FERENC
BENDEGUZ KRISTON ADRIENN
KUZEJ VINCZE EDIT

ALEX MURIN RENATA

Name and surname
ZEUSZ KOCH GABRIELLA

BELLA CZEGENI ILDIKO

LULU SZABO DOROTTYA
ALBA, BASA ZELENKA JUDIT
ZORKA JUHASZ NORA

ZORKA BATUSKA BERNADETT
MARLI KALLAY RITA

LINDA RR NAGLNE BAYER
KRISZTINA )

LUNA, ZOJA HAFRA BEATA
SUBA RONYAI VERONIKA
ZARA, MANKA DOMOLKI
KRISZTINA )
BARKA NAGY-PALLAY KLARA
JOJO BRAHMI LYNDA

IGOR SASSY - MOLNAR EMESE
LEGO RR WIESNER GYORGYI
NIKI PATKO CSILLA

JAMEE, ROOMLEE KISS AGNES

LORA KOCSIS GRETA

NAPOLEON KARAKO MARIANN

No.

6069

6049

6050

6005

6061

6043

No.
6009

6031

6003

6001

6008

6006

6013

6046

6030

6041

6065

6037

6040

6059

6048

6033

6011

6015

6021

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

NAT
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

Cat.

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

Cat.
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

cat.
37

38

16

39

40

41

M. cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

F/M Dog breed
K37 PANDA FUTAM
K38 PANDA FUTAM
M 16 PANDA FUTAM
K39 PANDA FUTAM
K40 PANDA FUTAM
K41 PANDA FUTAM

F/M Dog breed
K1l PANDA FUTAM
K2 PANDA FUTAM
K3 PANDA FUTAM
K4 PANDA FUTAM
K5 PANDA FUTAM
K6 PANDA FUTAM
K7 PANDA FUTAM
K8 PANDA FUTAM
K9 PANDA FUTAM
K10 PANDA FUTAM
K11 PANDA FUTAM
K12 PANDA FUTAM
K13 PANDA FUTAM
K14 PANDA FUTAM
K15 PANDA FUTAM
K16 PANDA FUTAM
K17 PANDA FUTAM
K18 PANDA FUTAM
K19 PANDA FUTAM

Dog's age

Dog's age

11

10,5

3.5km

00:30:14

00:30:06

00:30:06

01:50:13

01:50:13

01:50:13

3.5km
00:15:05

00:15:49

00:16:01

00:16:35

00:17:22

00:18:22

00:17:29

00:18:30

00:18:53

00:19:50

00:19:26

00:20:03

00:21:03

00:19:58

00:20:46

00:21:00

00:21:00

00:20:31

00:21:06

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto

00:52:47.49

00:53:48.43

00:53:49.98

Netto
00:27:39.95

00:28:30.76

00:28:45.29

00:30:39.63

00:30:41.54

00:31:47.41

00:31:59.15

00:33:28.98

00:33:57.57

00:34:25.09

00:34:41.63

00:35:07.64

00:36:14.39

00:36:45.07

00:36:47.21

00:36:55.19

00:37:24.67

00:37:44.01

00:38:00.86

min/km

8:48
8:58
8:58
31:29
31:29

31:29

min/km
4:36

4:45
4:47
5:06
5:06
5:17
5:19
5:34
5:39
5:44
5:47
5:51
6:02
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:14

6:17

3/5

km/h

6.8
6.7
6.7
1.9
1.9

1.9

km/h
13

12.6
12,5
11.7
11.7
11.3

11.3

10.6
10.5
10.4
10.2
9.9
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.6
9.5

9.5



HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, Panda Futam - Néi, 6km c.d.

POS
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, Panda Futam - Férfi, 6km

POS
1

Name and surname
LEXI ENDRESZ ZITA

SEPA RR KINTLI NORA SARA
PEMZLI RR KOVACSNE
GALAMBOS EVA

RAJZOS ANCSIN ZSUZSA

MISS RUGO MARKI VIKTORIA
LIZI URGYAN BERES ILDIKO
QUEENIE VERES EDIT
TERREUR MASQUEE BOUCHON
"BOSCO" BOGOS-GAL ZSUZSA
FORTUNA KERENYI-NAGY
ZSUZSANNA

KAWAN BOKODI ILDIKO

JAFFA SZABO JUDIT FRUZSINA
KALLE TOTH-SZABO EDINA
MILKA CSELLAR BERNADETT
QUEETY BOGDAN NATALIA
SOPHIE SZABO KRISZTINA
VIVIEN

JACK MURINAI BARBARA
JHONNY CZEL KRISZTINA
MALNA SZTOJKA RENATA
FORTE RR DR. BAGI FRUZSINA
BENDEGUZ KRISTON ADRIENN

KUZEJ VINCZE EDIT

ALEX MURIN RENATA

Name and surname
SALLY BOHON SZILARD

MALOR SZ0CS GEZA
MAYA OCSAI SANDOR

ZILLE TARJANYI JANOS

No.
6023

6045

6044

6012

6026

6039

6036

6038

6007

6016

6029

6017

6064

6066

6027

6025

6068

6069

6049

6005

6061

6043

No.
6063

6019

6000

6060

Club

Club

City

City

NAT
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

NAT
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

Cat.
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NG,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - NOI,
6KM

Cat.
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

M. cat.
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

M. cat.

F/M
K20

K21

K22

K23

K24

K25

K26

K27

K28

K29

K30

K31

K32

K33

K34

K35

K36

K37

K38

K39

K40

K41

F/M
M1

M2

M3

M4

Dog breed
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

Dog breed
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM
PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

Dog's age

3.5km
00:22:11

00:20:46

00:21:08

00:22:58

00:22:29

00:24:47

00:24:47

00:23:33

00:21:54

00:25:10

00:24:29

00:27:08

00:26:13

00:26:15

00:26:04

00:28:30

00:30:16

00:30:14

00:30:06

01:50:13

01:50:13

01:50:13

3.5km
00:12:37

00:13:57

00:14:06

00:16:08

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:38:30.88

00:38:49.16

00:38:53.12

00:40:37.35

00:41:13.40

00:42:10.98

00:42:11.52

00:42:48.12

00:43:27.06

00:43:32.83

00:44:18.53

00:44:22.07

00:45:16.22

00:45:16.44

00:46:34.58

00:51:09.89

00:52:45.46

00:52:47.49

00:53:48.43

Netto
00:22:11.10

00:24:50.69

00:25:49.85

00:28:42.90

min/km
6:25

6:28

6:29

6:46

6:52

7:01

7:02

7:08

7:14

7:15

7:23

7:23

7:32

7:32

7:45

8:31

8:47

8:48

8:58

31:29

31:29

31:29

min/km
3:41

4:.08

4:18

4:47

4/5

km/h
9.3

9.3

9.3

8.9

8.7

8.5

8.5

8.4

8.3

8.3

8.1

8.1

7.9

7.7

6.8

6.8

6.7

1.9

1.9

1.9

km/h
16.2

14.5

13.9

125



HKR FUSS KUTYADDAL :: PANDA FUTAM, Panda Futam - Férfi, 6km c.d.

POS
5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name and surname
REX KONDICS IMRE

RYAN SZIRBIK GABOR
BOSCO ONODI RUDOLF

ROZI BORBELY TAMAS
PUSZPANG RR NAGL JANOS
BIGI NAGY NORBERT
PASCAL CSAKY LASZLO

* KAPONYA TAMAS
NAPOLEON HORVATH CSABA
TIA HIDVEGI VID

JACK MURINAI BARNABAS

TOBIAS RR VARGA FERENC

No.
6002

6004

6022

6018

6047

6070

6014

6032

6020

6071

6024

6050

Club

City

NAT
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

Cat.
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM
PANDA FUTAM - FERFI,
6KM

M. cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

F/M

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M 10

M11

M 12

M13

M 14

M15

M 16

Dog breed

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

PANDA FUTAM

3.5km
00:17:05

00:18:19

00:15:52

00:18:47

00:18:30

00:20:47

00:20:30

00:21:05

00:22:40

00:28:35

00:30:06

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
00:30:36.12

00:32:12.62

00:32:51.45

00:33:12.61

00:33:18.91

00:36:26.96

00:37:44.36

00:38:00.11

00:38:00.42

00:45:39.61

00:51:09.90

00:53:49.98

min/km
5:06

5:22

5:28

5:32

5:33

6:04

6:17

6:20

6:20

7:36

8:31

5/5

km/h
11.8

11.2

11

10.8

10.8

9.9

9.5

9.5

9.5

7.9

6.7



